SKU # RS-HD-SR30
Part # 1004656
Description
Discontinued - 30in Single Row SPOT LED Light Bar Professional Grade STEALTH
Series Race Sport Lighting
Categories
Sub-Categories
UPC  811712026260 Unit of Measure  EA
Related Skus:
Cross Sell Skus:
Condition
New
Manufacturer
Race Sport Lighting
EZ Category
Z-Closeout
Harmonization Code
8512.20.2080
Universal
YES
Life Expectancy
50,000 hours
SEMA Product  Light Bar Part Type ID  1069
Reverse Polarity
Light Bar
Operating Voltage
12-32VDC
Current Draw
11.9A
Wattage
150-Watts
Chip Type
Cree
IP Rating
IP68
LUX
Product Information
Shine bright under the radar with these High-Powered
single row LED light bars These bars will take punishment
and never let you down • 150W/12,840 LM (5W per diode)
• Combination Flood/Spot Optics • 11.9 Amps • 50,000
hour lifetime • 6,500 Kelvin color • 12V-32V capable • IP68
Waterproof Rated • Bar Height: 2.54" (64.5mm) • Mounted
Height (Level to Mounting Surface): 4.32" (109.75mm) •
Bar Measures 32" End to End w/ Brackets • Lens Measures
30" End to End • Mount to Mount measurement is 35" •
Super efficient LED driver • Special optics improve light
projection • Perfect for off-road, emergency, and public use
• Lifetime Warranty
Est. Labor Hours
Gross Weight 9.30 Width 33.50
Net Weight 9.30 Height 5.00
DIM Weight 6.03 Depth 5.00
Kelvin (ColorTemperature)
6,500K
Universal or Vehicle Specific
Universal
Made In
CN
Warranty
Lifetime
Lumens
12,840lm
Beam
Pattern
Combo
Prop 65 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals, which are known to the State of
California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to